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Top Attackers 

195.216.176.244, Latvia

Top Attackers

Number
Of

Attacks

0

1

19
5.
21
6.
17
6.
24
4,
 L
at
vi
a

 04-08-2016-12:05:05 to 04-08-2016-13:05:05 



Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count
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Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

195.216.176.244 Latvia 147.237.0.15 kosher-kravi.idf.il ET SCAN NMAP -sS window 1024 1
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count

195.60.232.57 Israel 147.237.0.15 kosher-kravi.idf.il SYN Attack SYN -> SYN-ACK -> RST reject 1

23.81.247.52 United States 147.237.0.15 kosher-kravi.idf.il SYN Attack SYN -> SYN-ACK -> Timeout reject 1

 04-08-2016-12:05:05 to 04-08-2016-13:05:05 



Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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